
EVENTS  2024 RCO = Road Closing Order

Dates Times RCO Name No's Organiser Location 

Sun, 1st Dec 1300-1500 No Loop Event Marie Hamilton / HIVI People's Gardens

Sun, 1st Dec 1630 No Santa Cycle 300 Damien Long / LL Papal Cross

Thurs, 5th Dec 1000-1330 No School Activities 400 Paddy McPhillips / CCSSCAPapal Cross

Thurs, 5th Dec 1000-1100 No IAA Activities 20 Alec Elliott / IAA Visitor Centre

Sat, 7th Dec 930 YES Jingle Bells 5K 2200 Charlie O'Neill General

Mon, 9th Dec N/A

Tues, 10th Dec No Filming 2 Marta Bujosa General

Sat, 14th Dec No Filming 2 Marta Bujosa General

Wed, 25th Dec 1030-1200 No GOAL Mile 200 Billie Hawkes General

Wed, 25th Dec 0800-1000 No Wedding photography 4 Saifa Naseer General

Thurs, 26th Dec 1100-1300 No Waterhouse Byrne Baird Shield event40 Florence Curley / DH General

FARMLEIGH  EVENTS

Easter Programme

Sun, 31st Mar

Mon, 1st Apr

Sun, 4th Aug - Autumn Plant Fair and Family Day

CHRISTMAS  PROGRAMME

Sat, 7th Dec

Sun, 8th Dec

Sat, 14th Dec

Sun, 15th Dec

Sat, 21st Dec

Sun, 22nd Dec


